
Wittevrouwen 56    |   1358CD Almere    |   The Netherlands    |   Phone: +31-36-5211588 www.cablexpert.com    |      |   postmaster@cablexpert.com

Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.

A-6.35F-3.5M

6.35 mm female to 3.5 mm male audio
adapter

For connecting your favourite headset to your home hifi
system

-

Features

6.35 mm to 3.5 mm stereo audio adapter plug-
Gold plated connectors for superior audio quality-

Specifications

Connector 1: 6.35 mm (F)
Connector 2: 3.5 mm (M)
Gold plated: yes

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1000
0.02
5.94
50x10x10 mm
390x335x150 mm
CN
8716309104944
8544429090


