

6.35 mm female to 3.5 mm male audio adapter

A-6.35F-3.5M

- For connecting your favourite headset to your home hifi system



Features

- 6.35 mm to 3.5 mm stereo audio adapter plug
- Gold plated connectors for superior audio quality

Specifications

Connector 1: 6.35 mm (F)
 Connector 2: 3.5 mm (M)
 Gold plated: yes

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	1000
Crtn volume, CUM	0.02
Crtn weight, kgs	5.94
Individual package size LxWxH:	50x10x10 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	390x335x150 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309104944
Customs code	8544429090

Certificates

